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Men / 3 / L3MA12all
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Asher Nixon148
At The Matinee

9.300 9.300 8.8009.300 9.6009.500 55.800
1 2 1T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Caleb Tuttle101
Flips Gymnastics

8.700 9.500 9.7009.300 9.4008.700 55.300
2 1 1T 1 2 2 2 

2 

Austin Evans144
At The Matinee

8.500 9.200 9.0009.200 8.7008.100 52.700
3 3 3 2 3 3 3 

3 

ProScore v5.1.1 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2015 AAU Age Group Nationals Men
Meet Results
Jun 13-14, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 6/14/2015 12:18:59 PM

Men / 4 / L4 Age 7-8
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jonathan Glover107
Baserl's Boys Gym

10.500 7.900 9.30010.400 9.70010.200 58.000
1 2T 1T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Justin Calip105
The Ohio Gymnastics

9.600 8.700 9.10010.400 10.0008.600 56.400
2 1 1T 2 3 1 2 

2 

Kameron Kit103
Flips Gymnastics

8.000 7.900 8.70010.100 9.1008.900 52.700
5 2T 3 5 2 5 3 

3 

Caleb Chew111
360 Freestyle Gym

8.900 6.800 8.9009.700 9.9008.000 52.200
3 5 4 3 5 2 4 

4 

Jackson Loomis146
At The Matinee

8.300 7.700 8.8009.100 9.6007.500 51.000
4 4 5 4 7 4 5 

5 

Bela Albu151
Baserl's Boys Gym

7.100 6.100 7.5007.900 8.3008.300 45.200
7 6 6 7 4 6 6 

6 

Andre Albu150
Baserl's Boys Gym

7.600 6.000 7.9007.700 7.9007.600 44.700
6 7 7 6 6 7 7 

7 
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Men / 4 / L4 Age 9-1
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kawika Namahoe104
Flips Gymnastics

10.100 9.500 9.50010.800 10.3009.900 60.100
1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Nicholas Barnett108
Silver Lakes Flyers

9.500 6.900 9.60010.300 8.9009.500 54.700
3 3T 2 1 2 4 2 

2 

Bryan Arthurton110
360 Freestyle Gym

9.300 7.200 9.2009.800 9.1008.800 53.400
4 2 4 3 4 3 3 

3 

Kaidan Eisenbrey109
360 Freestyle Gym

8.500 6.700 9.0009.900 9.5008.400 52.000
5 5 3 4 5 2 4 

4 

Sean Moparty152
Baserl's Boys Gym

9.600 6.900 8.6008.500 8.2008.900 50.700
2 3T 5 5 3 5 5 

5 
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Men / 4 / L4 Age 11-
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ephrain Nixon149
At The Matinee

9.400 7.900 9.50010.000 9.9009.400 56.100
1 2 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

David Ware117
Desert Christian Gym

7.000 8.100 9.3009.800 9.5008.900 52.600
3 1 2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Nathanael Cho113
Fallbrook Gymnastic

8.900 6.100 9.0009.200 8.6007.900 49.700
2 3 3 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Men / 4 / L4 Age 15+
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Braden Roemer116
Desert Christian Gym

9.200 8.900 9.30010.700 9.6009.500 57.200
2 1 1 2 2 1 1 

1 

David Spears112
Fallbrook Gymnastic

9.900 8.000 10.0009.600 9.1009.600 56.200
1 2 4 1 1 3T 2 

2 

Benjamin Connolly115
Desert Christian Gym

9.000 7.900 9.20010.100 9.4008.500 54.100
3 3 3 3 3 2 3 

3 

Zachary Wilson114
Desert Christian Gym

8.200 6.700 8.60010.200 9.1008.100 50.900
4 4 2 4 4 3T 4 

4 
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Men / 5 / L5MA12grp1
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

West Fowler130
Wildcard Gymnastics

10.600 8.500 9.50010.600 10.2009.300 58.700
1 3T 1T 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Micah Hampton126
Baserl's Boys Gym

9.900 9.200 9.6009.600 8.9009.600 56.800
3 1 3 1 1 4 2 

2 

Jake Doss124
Baserl's Boys Gym

8.900 8.900 8.70010.600 9.1009.100 55.300
5 2 1T 5 4 3 3 

3 

Harrison Griffith125
Baserl's Boys Gym

9.700 8.100 9.0009.500 9.3009.300 54.900
4 5 4 4 2T 2 4 

4 

Evan Tepfenhart123
Baserl's Boys Gym

10.100 8.500 9.2009.000 8.6008.600 54.000
2 3T 5 3 5 5 5 

5 
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Men / 5 / L5MA12grp2
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brian Rollison122
The Ohio Gymnastics

10.500 10.200 9.20010.800 10.50010.000 61.200
1 1 1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Kameron Kundert120
Flips Gymnastics

10.300 9.800 9.30010.200 10.0008.700 58.300
2 2 4 2T 3 3 2 

2 

Brady Barnett127
Desert Christian Gym

9.300 9.200 9.70010.300 10.1009.100 57.700
4 3 2T 1 2 2 3 

3 

Nicolas Strange129
I&M Gymnastics

10.100 9.000 9.30010.300 8.8008.100 55.600
3 4 2T 2T 6 5 4 

4 

Jack Gould121
Dave's Gymn Factory

7.500 8.400 8.7009.300 9.6008.500 52.000
6 5 5 6 4T 4 5 

5 

Javier Ortega128
AcroBrats

8.200 7.600 8.8009.000 7.8008.500 49.900
5 6 6 5 4T 6 6 

6 
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Men / 6 / L6MA12grp1
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mekhi Cortes133
I&M Gymnastics

9.000 9.500 9.20010.000 9.5007.200 54.400
1 1 1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Jonah Mann131
Baserl's Boys Gym

6.800 7.600 8.5008.400 8.7007.200 47.200
2 3 3 2 1T 2 2 

2 

Levi Corlew134
The Chalk Box

6.100 8.800 0.0008.900 8.5007.100 39.400
3 2 2 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Men / 6 / L6MA12grp2
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Blake Burns136
The Chalk Box

8.100 7.700 8.5008.700 7.8007.800 48.600
1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Brady Burns135
The Chalk Box

8.000 5.000 9.1008.100 7.2006.800 44.200
2 2 2 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 8 / L8MA12grp1
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camden Fowler138
Dave's Gymn Factory

11.900 10.100 11.50011.400 11.00010.200 66.100
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ethan Chiles132
Baserl's Boys Gym

11.600 9.900 11.00010.700 10.8009.700 63.700
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 8 / L8MA12grp2
Session: A12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexander Franke137
Flips Gymnastics

11.600 10.600 11.00011.800 11.10010.300 66.400
2 1 1 4T 1 2 1 

1 

Aidan Nixon147
At The Matinee

11.400 9.800 11.40011.300 11.6009.400 64.900
3 2 2 1 4 1 2 

2 

Dylan Brower143
AcroBrats

12.000 9.100 11.10010.600 10.90010.100 63.800
1 3 4T 3 2 3 3 

3 

Michael Capelotti141
Fallbrook Gymnastic

10.700 8.600 11.20011.100 10.8009.700 62.100
5 4 3 2 3 4 4 

4 

Garrett Opp140
Fallbrook Gymnastic

10.800 0.000 11.00010.600 0.0000.000 32.400
4 5 4T 4T 5 5 5 

5 
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